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New England Herpetological Society
Membership Application 



    O  New Member

O Renewal

The NEHS membership year runs from Jan 1 – Dec 31.  Membership dues are pro-rated based on the date of application.

Please select a membership level, and enter the amount from the grid in the pro-rated dues field.

(e.g.: 3rd Quarter Family Membership dues = $12)

	Select
	Category
	1st Quarter

Jan 1 – Mar 31
	2nd Quarter

Apr 1 – June 30
	3rd Quarter

July 1 – Sep 30
	4th Quarter

Oct 1 – Dec 31

	O
	Life
	$150
	$150
	$150
	$150*

	O
	Supporter**
	$75
	$60
	$45
	$75*

	O
	Contributor**
	$50
	$40
	$30
	$50*

	O
	Associate**
	$30
	$24
	$18
	$30*

	O
	Family
	$20
	$16
	$12
	$20*

	O
	Individual
	$15
	$12
	$9
	$15*

	O
	Junior (under 18)
	$9
	$7
	$5
	$9*


Pro-rated Dues:  $________

* When dues are paid after October 1st, membership is extended through the next year.

** Membership has the same privileges as individual membership, but helps the Society more!

Name:                                                                                                                                                                                                        

Address:                                                                                                                                                                                                    

City:                                                                                                   
     State:                                     Zip:                               

Phone Number:                                                                       
           Email:                                                                                   

NEHerp.com Forum Registration

Most Society communication takes place on the NEHerp.com Forum.  Forum privileges are included in membership, but registration is required.  To register, please provide your preferred username:

Username:                                                *please note that a valid email address must be provided above.

NEHS Administrative Use Only: (Please do not write below this line) 
Application Date: ______________    Payment Amount: _____________    Cash _______    Check number ____________
Membership Database: __________________________       Forum Registration: _________________________________
Mail completed application and check to:  


New England Herpetological Society, 500 Columbian Street, South Weymouth, MA  02190.  


You can also bring your application to a meeting.  Meetings are held on the second Sunday of every month.


Call the Herp-Line (617) 789-5800 or check out our website � HYPERLINK "http://www.neherp.com/"��www.neherp.com� for further information. 








